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General Product Notes: Packing standard shown as: 1 PCS per sterile unit. Pack
refers to inner box quantity. Carton refers to master shipping carton. Packing

may vary by model or length.



INFUSION SETS 



Code Product : T-1001
Name Product : Infusion Set
Description : Sterile gravity infusion set
Product Use : IV fluids and medications
Available Sizes : Standard drip
Packaging Standard :  1 PCS, Pack 25, Carton 600

Code Product : T-1003
Name Product : Infusion Set SUS
Description : Enhanced tubing infusion set
Product Use : Smooth IV infusion
Available Sizes : Standard drip
Packaging Standard :  1 PCS, Pack 25, Carton 600

Code Product : T-1004
Name Product : Infusion Set SUS Plus
Description : Advanced flow infusion set
Product Use : Continuous IV therapy
Available Sizes : Standard drip
Packaging Standard :  1 PCS, Pack 25, Carton 600

Code Product : T-1002
Name Product : Infusion Set
Description : Sterile gravity infusion set
Product Use : IV fluids and medications
Available Sizes : Standard drip
Packaging Standard :  1 PCS, Pack 25, Carton 600

Code Product : T-1005
Name Product : Infusion Set
Description : Standard infusion set
Product Use : Routine IV therapy
Available Sizes : Standard drip
Packaging Standard : 1 PCS, Pack 25, Carton 650
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Code Product : T-1006
Name Product : Infusion Set
Description : Standard infusion set
Product Use : Routine IV therapy
Available Sizes : Standard drip
Packaging Standard :  1 PCS, Pack 25, Carton 550



Code Product : T-1007
Name Product : Infusion Set SUS
Description : Reinforced tubing set
Product Use : Stable IV infusion
Available Sizes : Standard drip
Packaging Standard : 1 PCS, Pack 25, Carton 600

Code Product : T-1008
Name Product : Sharp Infusion Set Non Vented
Description : Rigid container infusion set
Product Use : IV infusion from bottles
Available Sizes : Standard drip
Packaging Standard : 1 PCS, Pack 25, Carton 500

Code Product : T-1010
Name Product : Infusion Set
Description : Standard infusion set
Product Use : Routine IV therapy
Available Sizes : Standard drip
Packaging Standard : 1 PCS, Pack 50, Carton 600

Code Product : T-1014
Name Product : Infusion Set ECO
Description : Cost optimized infusion set
Product Use : High volume IV use
Available Sizes : Standard drip
Packaging Standard : 1 PCS, Pack 25, Carton 600
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Code Product : T-1016
Name Product : Infusion Set Microdrip
Description : Microdrip infusion set
Product Use : Pediatric IV therapy
Available Sizes : Microdrip
Packaging Standard :  1 PCS, Pack 25, Carton 500

Code Product : T-1015
Name Product : Infusion Set Microdrip
Description : Microdrip infusion set
Product Use : Pediatric IV therapy
Available Sizes : Microdrip
Packaging Standard : 1 PCS, Pack 25, Carton 500

Code Product : T-1018
Name Product : Infusion Set Microdrip
Description : Precision microdrip set
Product Use : Pediatric IV therapy
Available Sizes : Microdrip
Packaging Standard :  1 PCS, Pack 25, Carton 600

Code Product : T-1101
Name Product : PVC Free Infusion Set
Description : PVC and DEHP free set
Product Use : Sensitive drugs
Available Sizes : Standard drip
Packaging Standard : 1 PCS, Pack 25, Carton 300

Code Product : T-1201
Name Product : Lightproof Infusion Set
Description : Light protected tubing
Product Use : Photosensitive drugs
Available Sizes : Standard drip
Packaging Standard : 1 PCS, Pack 25, Carton 300
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Code Product : T-1301
Name Product : Needle Free Infusion Set
Description : Needle free access set
Product Use : Safer IV infusion
Available Sizes : Standard drip
Packaging Standard :  1 PCS, Pack 25, Carton 400

Code Product : T-1501
Name Product : Infusion Set with In Line Filter
Description : Filtered infusion set
Product Use : Particle protection
Available Sizes : Standard drip
Packaging Standard :  1 PCS, Pack 25, Carton 300

Code Product : T-1601
Name Product : Infusion Set with Dial Flow Regulator
Description : Adjustable flow set
Product Use : Controlled IV infusion
Available Sizes : Standard drip
Packaging Standard :  1 PCS, Pack 25, Carton 300

Code Product : T-1401
Name Product : Infusion Set with Flow Regulator and Filter
Description : Flow control and filtration
Product Use : Controlled IV infusion
Available Sizes : Standard drip
Packaging Standard :  1 PCS, Pack 25, Carton 300

Code Product : T-1701
Name Product : Infusion Set with Dial Flow Regulator
Description : Adjustable flow set
Product Use : Controlled IV infusion
Available Sizes : Standard drip
Packaging Standard : 1 PCS, Pack 25, Carton 300
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Code Product : T-1801
Name Product : Infusion Set with Three Way
Stopcock
Description : Stopcock integrated
Product Use : Flow diversion
Available Sizes : Standard drip
Packaging Standard :  1 PCS, Pack 25, Carton 300

Code Product : T-1901
Name Product : Infusion Set with Airstop
Filter
Description : Air protection set
Product Use : Prevent air embolism
Available Sizes : Standard drip
Packaging Standard :  1 PCS, Pack 25,
Carton 500



IV CANNULA



Code Product : 1045.3
Name Product : Pen Type IV Cannula
Description : Pen style IV catheter
Product Use : Smooth insertion
Available Sizes : 14G to 26G
Packaging Standard :  1 PCS, Pack 100, Carton 2000

Code Product : 1045.2
Name Product : IV Cannula without Wing and Port
Description : Peripheral IV catheter
Product Use : Basic venous access
Available Sizes : 14G to 26G
Packaging Standard : 1 PCS, Pack 100, Carton 1000

Code Product : 1045.1
Name Product : IV Cannula with Wing and Injection Port
Description : Peripheral IV catheter
Product Use : Venous access with injection
Available Sizes : 14G to 26G
Packaging Standard :  1 PCS, Pack 100, Carton 1000

Code Product : 1045.4
Name Product : IV Cannula with Wing without Port
Description : Winged IV catheter
Product Use : Secure access
Available Sizes : 14G to 26G
Packaging Standard : 1 PCS, Pack 100, Carton 1000
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With  Por t   &  With  Wings

Without  Por t  &  Without  Wings

Without  Par t  &  With  Wings



Code Product : T-1046.2
Name Product : Pen Type Safety IV Cannula
Description : Safety IV catheter
Product Use : Safe venous access
Available Sizes : 18G to 24G
Packaging Standard : 1 PCS, Pack 100, Carton 2000

Code Product : T-1046.3
Name Product : Safety IV Cannula with Wings
Description : Safety IV catheter
Product Use : Safe venous access
Available Sizes : 18G to 24G
Packaging Standard : 1 PCS, Pack 100, Carton 1000

Code Product : T-1046.4
Name Product : Safety IV Cannula without Wings
Description : Safety IV catheter
Product Use : Safe venous access
Available Sizes : 18G to 24G
Packaging Standard : 1 PCS, Pack 100, Carton 1000

Code Product : T-1046.1
Name Product : Safety IV Cannula with Wings and Port
Description : Safety IV catheter
Product Use : Safe venous access
Available Sizes : 18G to 24G
Packaging Standard : 1 PCS, Pack 100, Carton 1000
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MEASURED VOLUME
BURETTE SET



Code Product : T-1051
Name Product : Measured Volume Burette Set
Description : Controlled volume burette set
Product Use : Pediatric IV control
Available Sizes : 150 ml
Packaging Standard :  1 PCS, Pack 20, Carton 120

Code Product : T-1053
Name Product : Measured Volume Burette Set
Description : Controlled volume burette set
Product Use : Pediatric IV control
Available Sizes : 110 ml
Packaging Standard : 1 PCS, Pack 20, Carton 120
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3 WAY STOPCOCK



Code Product : T-1058
Name Product : Three Way Stopcock
Description : Three port IV valve
Product Use : Flow control and diversion
Available Sizes : Standard luer
Packaging Standard :  1 PCS, Pack 100, Carton 1000
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EXTENSION TUBES



Code Product : T-1056
Name Product : Extension Tube
Description : IV extension tubing
Product Use : Extend IV line
Available Sizes : 25 cm to 500 cm
Packaging Standard :  Variable by length.

Code Product : T-1057
Name Product : Extension Tube with Flow Regulator
Description : Flow controlled extension
Product Use : Controlled IV extension
Available Sizes : Not specified in sheet
Packaging Standard : 1 PCS, Pack 30, Carton 360

Code Product : T-1059
Name Product : Extension Tube with Stopcock
Description : Extension with stopcock
Product Use : Flow diversion
Available Sizes : 10 cm to 200 cm
Packaging Standard :  Variable by length.

Code Product : T-1060
Name Product : Pressure Monitoring Line
Description : High pressure extension
Product Use : Pressure monitoring
Available Sizes : 50 cm to 200 cm
Packaging Standard : Variable by length.
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SCALP VEIN SET



Code Product : T-1050
Name Product : Scalp Vein Set
Description : Butterfly needle set
Product Use : Pediatric venous access
Available Sizes : 18G to 25G
Packaging Standard :  1 PCS, Pack 100, Carton 3000
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